INntertrust

C2UIAD
KIDs

Under 11 girls
Athlete Name
Matilda Beddow
Melissa Hunt

India Hilgeland Wilkins

Poppy Cochrane
Isabelle Lowe
Aimee Lilley

Kaia Robilliard
Rosie McCormick
Emily Pike
Aideen Le Prevost
Aimee Bell

Molly Robinson
Fiona Fitton
Freya Walley
Louisa Hughes
Chelsea Maclean
Olivia Morgan
Megan O'Hanlon
Sophia Matthew
Emma Holt
Alexa Finn-Davey
Isla Stafford-Bell

75m

Time
11.50
13.20
12.70
12.40
12.90
12.50
12.30
12.00
12.70
12.60
13.50
13.30
13.00
12.70
13.50
13.80
13.80
14.10
12.30
14.70
14.40
14.50

Intertrust Quadkids 5 June 2016

Points
55
38
43
46
41
45
47
50
43
44
35
37
40
43
35
32
32
29
47
23
26
25

600m
Time
2.01
2.04
2.07
2.14
2.03
2.13
2.18
2.17
2.21
2.11
2.25
2.17
2.21
2.28
2.20
2.36
2.35
2.27
0.00
2.33
2.30
2.36

Points
69
66
63
56
67
57
52
53
49
59
45
53
49
42
50
34
35
43

0
37
40
34

L
Distance
2.88
3.16
3.02
3.22
2.85
3.23
3.36
3.1
2.98
1.73
3.03
2.57
2.63
2.59
2.69
2.81
2.59
2.51
3.06
2.48
1.9
2.35

Points
32
42
37
44
31
44
48
40
36
10
37
22
24
23
26
30
23
20
38
19
10
15

Howler
Distance
16.90
21.66
16.40
14.49
17.40
13.27
9.83
10.88
16.35
22.00
17.24
15.58
13.17
14.54
12.88
10.77
11.32
8.43
11.04
12.22
6.23
7.11

Points
33
43
32
28
34
26
19
21
32
44
34
31
26
29
25
21
22
16
22
24
12
14

Points
Athlete
189
189
175
174
173
172
166
164
160
157
151
143
139
137
136
117
112
108
107
103
88
88

Rank
1
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UKA Awards

Step 6
Step 6
Step 6
Step 6
Step 6
Step 6
Step 6
Step 5
Step 5
Step 5
Step 4
Step 4
Step 4
Step 3
Step 3
Step 3
Step 3
Step 3
Step 2
Step 2



INtertriast

C2RUAD
KIpDs

Under 11 boys
Athlete Name
George Goubert
Rupert Wilson
Jensen Williams
Samuel Hancock
Tom Solway
Jack Riley

Archie Le Huray
Jayden Creber
Charlie Forshaw
Alex Mourant
George Harris
Aron Thomassen
Arthur Aylmer
Oscar Findlay
Sam Montgomery
Troy Vidamour
Thomas Gavey
Jack Mourant

75m
Time
10.70
11.90
11.40
11.50
12.10
12.00
12.20
13.20
12.30
12.80
13.10
12.20
12.90
13.50
13.30
14.10
13.80
13.80

Intertrust Quadkids 5 June 2016

Points
63
51
56
55
49
50
48
38
47
42
39
48
41
35
37
29
32
32

600m
Time
2.01
1.58
2.16
2.08
2.09
1.57
2.19
2.16
2.26
2.18
2.15
2.18
2.2
2.21
2.25
2.25
2.21
2.33

Points
69
72
54
62
61
73
51
54
44
52
55
52
50
49
45
45
49
37

L
Distance
3.74
3.28
3.51
3.51
3.30
2.79
3.07
2.82
2.76
3.05
3.02
3.18
2.46
2.41
2.21
2.46
2.21
2.54

Points
61
46
53
53
46
29
39
30
28
38
37
42
18
17
10
18
10
21

Howler
Distance
31.11
27.38
26.09
20.98
25.25
16.74
20.60
24.53
24.97
16.79
14.51
8.79
21.96
19.66
16.78
12.43
11.35
10.37

Points
62
54
52
41
50
33
41
49
49
33
29
17
43
39
33
24
22
20

Points
Athlete
255
223
215
211
206
185
179
171
168
165
160
159
152
140
125
116
113
110

Rank

[

UKA Awards
Silver
Bronze
Step 6

Step 6

Step 6

Step 5

Step 4

Step 4

Step 4

Step 4

Step 4

Step 3

Step 3

Step 3

Step 2

Step 1

Step 1

Step 1



DUAD
KIDsS

Under 9 girls
Athlete Name
Chloe Ingrouille
Tillie Hilgeland Wilkins
Coco Despres
Zara Stafford-Bell
Emily Gavey

Elle Harris
Isabella Blackwell
Grace Galliott
Lara Gavey

Chloe Corbett
Kellie Creed
Mollie Watson
Sophia Findlay
Caitlin Moroney
Lara Veillard
Amelie Clark

50m
Time
9.30
9.70
10.00
9.50
10.10
9.80
9.60
10.00
10.30
10.40
10.60
10.40
10.30
10.70
10.60
11.00

Intertrust Quadkids 5 June 2016

Points

37
33
30
35
29
32
34
30
27
26
24
26
27
23
24
20

400m

Time
1.37
1.34
1.36
1.32
1.30
1.33
1.31
1.40
1.45
1.51
1.49
1.49
1.56
1.41
1.57
1.58

Points
43
46
44
48
50
47
49
40
35
29
31
31
24
39
23
22

SLU
Distance
1.39
1.41
1.37
1.17
1.26
1.30
1.33
1.32
1.21
1.42
1.21
1.21
1.20
1.15
1.21
1.08

Points
34
35
33
23
28
30
31
31
25
36
25
25
25
22
25
19

Howler
Distance
10.23
9.86
10.16
10.63
9.10
7.15
3.16
8.25
14.05
7.90
11.55
8.94
10.15
5.60
10.80
8.35

Points
30
29
30
31
28
24
16
26
38
25
33
27
30
21
31
26

Points
Athlete
144
143
137
137
135
133
130
127
125
116
113
109
106
105
103
87

Rank

UKA Awards
Step 5
Step 5
Step 4
Step 4
Step 4
Step 4
Step 4
Step 4
Step 4
Step 3
Step 3
Step 3
Step 3
Step 3
Step 3
Step 2



DUAD
KIDsS

Under 9 boys
Athlete Name
Ed Robinson
Bertie Beddow
Harry Ozanne
Charlie Hynes
Oliver Mills
Edward Morgan
Louis Allen
Tyrese Kelly
Daniel Pike
Freddie Forshaw
Oliver Crawford
Evan Hughes
Thomas Merrien
Oliver Guest
Kobi Morton
Ashton Williams
Evan Le Huray

50m
Time
8.50
8.00
8.40
8.30
9.30
9.20
8.60
9.10
9.20
9.80
9.20
9.60
10.20
9.70
9.60
9.00
9.30

Intertrust Quadkids 5 June 2016

Points

45
50
46
47
37
38
44
39
38
32
38
34
28
33
34
40
37

400m

Time
1.25
1.20
1.19
1.20
1.29
1.26
1.26
1.45
1.35
1.43
1.36
1.28
1.33
1.34
1.36
1.37
1.46

Points
55
60
61
60
51
54
54
35
45
37
44
52
a7
46
44
43
34

SLJ
Distance
1.65
1.71
1.61
1.69
1.51
1.45
1.62
1.38
1.45
1.37
1.44
1.28
1.41
1.23
1.06
1.34
1.36

Points
47
50
45
49
40
37
46
34
37
33
37
29
35
26
18
32
33

Howler
Distance
30.00
21.00
20.00
16.96
23.90
18.90
10.75
27.95
16.34
22.74
13.60
15.85
16.20
18.05
21.87
11.40
11.20

Points
70
52
50
43
57
47
31
65
42
55
37
41
42
46
53
32
32

Points
Athlete
217
212
202
199
185
176
175
173
162
157
156
156
152
151
149
147
136

Rank

UKA Awards
Step 6
Step 6
Step 6
Step 5
Step 5
Step 4
Step 4
Step 4
Step 4
Step 3
Step 3
Step 3
Step 3
Step 3
Step 3
Step 3
Step 2



DUAD
KiDs

Under 7 girls
Athlete Name
Georgia Rihoy

Millie Aylmer
Beatrice Wilson

Laci Morton

Phoebe Copperwaite
Freya Ingrouille
Isabelle Brunton
Holly Corbett

Under 7 boys
Athlete Name
Alexander Mills
Thomas Holt
Thomas Chamberlain
James Stafford-Bell
Louis Bell

Harry Crawford
Harry Watson
Harvey Allen

Max Stafford-Bell
Zac Rihoy

50m

Time
10.00
10.70
10.00
11.80
12.00
11.50
11.20
13.20

50m

Time
9.70

9.90

10.20
10.00
10.20
10.40
11.60
10.60
11.40
12.70

Intertrust Quadkids 5 June 2016

Points

30
23
30
11
10
15
18
10

Points

33
31
28
30
28
26
14
24
16
10

300m

Time
1.10
1.22
1.19
1.30
1.28
1.31
1.33
1.40

300m

Time
1.12
1.06
1.11
1.11
1.14
1.15
1.18
1.23
1.22
1.33

Points
70
58
61
50
52
49
47
40

Points
68
74
69
69
66
65
62
57
58
47

SLJ
Distance
1.41
1.35
1.10
1.22
1.28
1.20
1.09
1.02

SLJ
Distance
1.30
1.26
1.29
1.40
1.29
1.37
1.15
1.20
1.04
1.03

Points
35
32
20
26
29
25
19
16

Points
30
28
29
35
29
33
22
25
17
16

Howler
Distance
7.46
7.41
5.36
8.50
5.69
6.00
5.37
5.70

Howler
Distance
22.69
14.19
15.00
10.55
9.74
8.39
14.43
7.98
7.82
4.86

Points
24
24
20
27
21
22
20
21

Points
55
38
40
31
29
26
38
25
25
19

Points
Athlete
159
137
131
114
112
111
104
87

Points
Athlete
186
171
166
165
152
150
136
131
116
92

Rank
1

00 N O Ul WN

Rank
1
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